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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Zhuang3023
Airborne

9.525 8.800 9.6759.475 37.475
3 9 2 1 1 

1 

Sarah Araya3032
CGA

9.150 9.350 9.2759.625 37.400
12T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Aahna Deshpande3043
CSC - Great Oaks

9.400 9.225 9.1509.400 37.175
6 3 5 5 3 

3 

Lily Malizia3010
Airborne

9.600 9.425 9.3758.750 37.150
1T 1 8 2 4 

4 

Ruhi Banerjee3041
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.000 9.3509.425 37.025
10T 4 4 3 5 

5 

Natalie Chen3004
Airborne

9.475 8.900 8.9009.450 36.725
4 6T 3 7T 6 

6 

Elli Hahn3036
CGA

9.150 8.900 8.9009.100 36.050
12T 6T 6 7T 7 

7 

Sarah Yun3021
Airborne

9.600 8.600 8.9258.575 35.700
1T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Jan Zhou3022
Airborne

9.325 8.975 8.7758.550 35.625
7T 5 10T 9 9 

9 

Alayna Ma3009
Airborne

9.250 8.900 8.2009.025 35.375
10T 6T 7 12 10 

10 

Sahana Pandian3121
Top Flight

9.325 8.525 8.2758.550 34.675
7T 12 10T 11 11 

11 

Ashley Sun3125
Top Flight

9.300 8.750 8.5507.850 34.450
9 10 13 10 12 

12 

Olivia Leson3047
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 7.625 7.7008.325 33.100
5 13 12 15 13 

13 

Olivia Pitkin3051
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 7.500 7.7257.250 30.975
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Sam Harriman3106
Rock Solid

8.750 7.150 7.8007.150 30.850
14 15 15 13 15 

15 
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